Product:

3 Payments

6 Payments

10 Payments

12 Payments

ENAGIC PAYMENT SYSTEM

SD 501 DX

Installment
Charge

Sales
Tax

Shipping
Fee

@Deposit

(DPrice:

@ Total

$5,360

@Total
Installement

(©-©)

3

Enagic’

Monthly
Payment
(@ + Payments)

$60

$30

$1,040

$4,320

$1,440

$120

$30

$1,040

$4,320

$720

$200

$30

$1,040

$4,320

$432

$240

$30

$1,040

$4,320

$360

* Please refer to the chart above and then fill out the Enagic Automatic Payment Application form.
« Sales tax is for the unit price.

+ Please pay @ as a single payment.
« Early payoffs will be credited the remaining installment charge upon closure of the Enagic Payment System account. Conversely, extending the term of any

payment plan will increase the installation charge at a rate of $20 per month.

* A $25 charge will be assessed per bounced check.
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