ENAGIC PAYMENT SYSTEM



Product:

SD 501 DX

①Price:

\$5,360

	Installment Sales Shipping Charge Tax Fee ②Deposit ③Total	④Total Installement (① - ②)	Monthly Payment (4) ÷ Payments)
3 Payments	\$60 + \$30 + \$1,040 =	\$4,320	\$1,440
6 Payments	\$120 + \$30 + \$1,040 =	\$4,320	\$720
10 Payments	\$200 + \$30 + \$1,040 =	\$4,320	\$432
12 Payments	\$240 + \$30 + \$1,040 =	\$4,320	\$360

[•] Please refer to the chart above and then fill out the Enagic Automatic Payment Application form.

ECS 08/27/2025

[•] Sales tax is for the unit price.

[•] Please pay ③ as a single payment.

[•] Early payoffs will be credited the remaining installment charge upon closure of the Enagic Payment System account. Conversely, extending the term of any payment plan will increase the installation charge at a rate of \$20 per month.

[•] A \$25 charge will be assessed per bounced check.